10.

11.

12.

Position

Deputy Executive Director Of
Planning And Policy

Director Of Government Affairs And
Communication

Director Of Planning

Principal Transportation Planner
Associate Transportation Planner
Principal Transportation Planner
Associate Transportation Planner
Associate Program Analyst
Associate Transportation Planner
Associate Program Analyst

Associate Program Analyst

Associate Transportation Planner

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Alameda County
Transportation Commission

Department

Planning And Policy

Planning And Policy

Planning And Policy

Planning And Policy

Planning And Policy

Planning And Policy

Planning And Policy

Planning And Policy

Planning And Policy

Planning And Policy

Planning And Policy

Planning And Policy

Total Wages

$209,786

$164,785

$153,636

$129,914

$102,728

$102,701

$102,030

$100,720

$99,663

$92,823

$91,777

$88,956



