	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Executive Director Of Planning And Policy		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$209,786
2.	Director Of Government Affairs And Communication		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$164,785
3.	Director Of Planning		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$153,636
4.	Principal Transportation Planner		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$129,914
5.	Associate Transportation Planner		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$102,728
6.	Principal Transportation Planner		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$102,701
7.	Associate Transportation Planner		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$102,030
8.	Associate Program Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$100,720
9.	Associate Transportation Planner		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$99,663
10.	Associate Program Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$92,823
11.	Associate Program Analyst		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$91,777
12.	Associate Transportation Planner		Alameda County Transportation Commission	Planning And Policy	\$88,956